Infra Industries Limited

Statement of Claims

Operational Creditors

For Government Taxes

MVAT

CST

Government of Karnataka - Commercial Taxes
Employees State Insurance Corporation
Income Tax - Demand

Income Tax - Demand

GST unpaid as per books

Profession Tax unpaid as per books
TDS unpaid as per books

Sub Total - (C)

Claim
Received
Rs

32230138.00
4658697.00
567559.00
145146.00
7584458.00
366573.00
293332.00
39600.00
932716.00

46818219.00

Claim
Admitted
Rs

32230138.00
4658697.00
567559.00
145146.00
7584458.00
366573.00
293332.00
39600.00
932716.00

46818219.00



