## **Infra Industries Limited**

## **Statement of Claims**

		Claim Received	Claim Admitted
		Rs	Rs
Operational Creditors			
For Government Taxes			
MVAT		32230138.00	32230138.00
CST	n, 14 <sup>2</sup>	4658697.00	4658697.00
Government of Karnataka - Commercial Taxes		567559.00	567559.00
Employees State Insurance Corporation	9,00	145146.00	145146.00
Income Tax - Demand		7584458.00	7584458.00
Income Tax - Demand		366573.00	366573.00
GST unpaid as per books		293332.00	293332.00
Profession Tax unpaid as per books		39600.00	39600.00
TDS unpaid as per books		932716.00	932716.00
Sub Total - (C)		46818219.00	46818219.00

